Bureupr : 1	ADDIGINE	ENT (Office)				
From (Person	Ruth chun Guk Tiang of Smit	Date/Time: 29.4.19 16.35 p. n				
Estimated Co	Management of the second of th	Bill to:				
	STTPRESTODRESTEVATINVIMVI chicle No: SK 4989 U	Insured: XD 1838 M				
	m/s Zoom Autowaks	Tel: 94507920				
of 130 T	bedok Roservoir Road, Euros	Spring #108-13391				
	18MTHCVE002960	Claim No: CMTD 190208				
Sum Insured		Excess:				
Make of Vel	ť	D.O.A. 26.4.2019				
(Client's Recon	n. a 11	304.2019				
CA / REV	LEV A DEV	H.O.D. Endorsement:				
Date/Time:	9.4.19 1.18 Pm Person Contacted	Glin Vehicle IN OUT				
Date/Time	Action/Instruction [shim(d) (V)					
		Inspation at: 15 kaki Buth Rd 4 Bushy				
		Base annu 01#53				
	SJK 4429U - MA/IN/(19017406)					
-		124 P.OA - 26/04/2019				

.

Sirrary) ASSIGNMENT Veh No. SJK 49894 YrRegn. 23/10 Date: 30.4. 2019 From. Type: MC M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Estimated Cost. Truck/Trailer or (4/ Home Jatt OD / PY WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV SJK 4989 V Make: To Inspect Vehicle No: al Werkshop m/s 200 m Autow/YKS Colour T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / ÑA 15 kalci Bukit Rd 4 Boraky Base #01-53 Sp.Reading Eng/No: JHMGD 185085218433 Insured C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond Good / Claims No. Steering: Inordor / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Excess: Sum Insured Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake. (Client's Record) Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: 185-/57-RUS Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC O/S N/S Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Front Bal, or Market Value: R/Ball Consistent?: Yes or No IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held al Lum Sum: Des. of Damages: Frt. / Rear. / O/S. / N/S. / U/C. / Rooftop or 609 CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: Date: Action / Instruction Date / Time COR 12-10-2023 MA 13538 9/5/19 4/5 4 6700 confirms with Elin. (Red 4968.04, 4390) RECEIVED 0 9 MAY 2019 10 Days Of Repair: Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: : Final Report 350 Transportation: Date/Time, File Return to? S+RS, SI Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ 2) 9/5 - typist Interview (\$)! Photos Tech. Invs (\$) Others Report Format:

Weekend (\$

360

TOTAL

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

Го:	50 Raffles P	Singapore Land Tower	From:	51 Ut Paya	Auto Consultants F oi Ave 1 #01-25 Ubi Industrial Parl apore 408933	
Attn:	Ruth Chua (Gek Tiang	Date:	09 M	ay 2019	
		Prelim	inary Adv	<u>/ice</u>		
Insure	d Vehicle No	: XD1838M				
TP Ve	hicle No	: SJK4989U		Accide		: 26/04/2019
Make		: HONDA JAZZ		1644-001-7531	ment Date	: 29/04/2019
Date o	of Inspection	: 30/4/2019		Est. Du	ration of Repair	:10
Insped	ction At	:ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD				
The v		eneral Description of Damages ed impact / damages rear portion ar	nd rear winds	creen sl	hattered and parts	claimed are consistent to
				:S\$	11,668.04	
		Repairer's Estimate (Gross)		:S\$	6,700.00 (LL	IMP SUM)
		Revised Amount		:S\$	0.00	
		Check Items (Estimated)		:S\$	6,700.00	
		Total		,55	0,100.00	
		Lump Sum Repair		:S\$		
		Total Loss Consideration				
		New for Old Value		:S\$		
		Pre-Accident Value		:S\$		
		COE / PARF Rebate		:S\$		
		Salvage Value		:S\$		
		Margin for Repair		:S\$		
Rem	arks					
() The vehic	le is repairable at our adjusted amo	ount. We hav	e also c	onfirmed excess a	and policy coverage, Kindl
	The vehic	ele is uneconomical to be repaired,	you are advis	ed to in	vite tender for the	wreck.
(X) Other cor	nments :The above survey was cor	nducted on a	'Without	Prejudice' basis.	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	27 Apr 2019		29 Apr 2019 16:25 Assign				New Assigni Cancel Case	
	Main	Ref	erence	Clain	Details	Documen	its	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	the manufacture of	ARCHITECTURE OF THE PARTY OF TH		[Crea	ated by insure	er]
Insured:		OON M	OH CONTRACTO	R, Co. Reg. N	0.: -			
Main Clair	mant:	TAN C	HIN CHIN, ID:	S8286097E		Teater		
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	SJK4	989U	Dat	e of Loss:	-	26/04/2019 11:00 - :59	
Claim Tys	Туре:		MTD1902081	Poli	Policy/Cover Note No.: D18		THCVE002960	(Inird Party
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	: XD183	8M	Pol	cy No. (Claimant):			
2				Excess:				O Bodoli
Repairer:		Tel: 04	507920		edok Reservoir Road,			
Handling	Insurer:	6329 5	1531		I. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6			
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due	09/05/2019]	
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured		KOW () , NRIC	: S2043738C,	Tel: +6591018839	Email:		
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	WS: El	IN 9450 7920					
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View All	Compose	Case Mail
	e no mail for this							
E					OWN TANKA MARKANINA	C122000 P1 25500		1 200 200
	SOCIATED TAS	KS			View All Search	Tasks Crea	ate New Task	Complete
Due D	ate Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJK4989U (CMTD1902081) [XD1838M] TP

TAN CHIN CHIN Apr 26 2019 11:00AM [OON MOH CONTRACTOR] Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd

Resend	View Recipients	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward	
From	LKK Auto Cons	ultants Pte Ltd	(LKK_HQ), sent	n 02/05/2019 14:42 PM.	
То	ruth.chua@som			2. 15-10. 15-10.15	
Subject	TP SURVEY SJ	K 4989U			

Dear Ruth,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJK 4989U on 30/4/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Veron Chen

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Photos

Articles

F

Login

Das WeltAuto. Used cars you can trust, Guaranteed.

Low on mileage. High on savings.



jazz

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(: ▼

Vehicle Type

Home » Used Cars » Lim Khim Motor Trading Co » Honda Jazz 1.3M (COE till 04/2023)

Honda Jazz 1.3M (COE till 04/2023)

Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$20,500					
Depreciation ②	\$5,130 /\	/r	Reg Date	9	06-May-2008 (3yrs 11mths 28da	ys COE left)
Mileage	140,000	km (12.7k /yr)	Manufac	tured 🕜	2008	
Road Tax 🕜	\$649 /yr		Transmi	ssion	Manual	
Dereg Value 🕜	\$15,452	as of today (change	e) OMV 🗇		\$14,232	
COE ⑦	\$19,328		ARF ⑦		\$14,232	
Engine Cap	1,339 cc	:	Power		60.0 kW (80 bhp)	
Curb Weight (7)	1,020 kg	3	No. of C	wners 🗇	3	
Type of Vehicle	. Hatchba	nck				

Features

1.4L Inline 4 Cylinder Engine, 5 Speed Manual Transmission, SRS Airbags, Knockdown Rear Seats. View specs of the Honda Jazz (2002-2006)

Accessories

Sport Rims, Factory Fitted Audio System, Retractable Side Mirrors With Indicator, Window Visors,

Description

Call Now!

Category

COE Car

Status

Available

Resources

Free

Мар







Shortlist

Com M

Report Error

Seller Information

Company Lim » dea » 20

Address

160 5 Searc Sin M

Location

Contact Person(s) Mr Li

Eric I

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=818667&DL=2220

SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

F

Das Welt Auto.
Used cars you can trust, Guaranteed

Low on mileage. High on savings.



jazz

Price Range

Depreciation

> 10 year(: ▼

Vehicle Type

ð

Home » Used Cars » Creative Auto » Honda Jazz 1.3A L (COE till 11/2023)

Honda Jazz 1.3A L (COE till 11/2023)

Overview

Financial

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар

CREATIVE

Singapore Vehicle Traders Association



Price

\$25,766

Depreciation 3

\$5,640 /yr

Reg Date

26-Nov-2008

(4yrs 6mths 23days COE left)

Mileage

102,163 km (9.8k /yr)

Manufactured ?

2008

Road Tax 🕜

\$649 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value 🕜

\$13,559 as of today (change)

OMV 🔞

\$18,025

COE ?

\$14,835

ARF

\$18,025

Engine Cap

1,339 cc

Power

73.0 kW (97 bhp)

Curb Weight ?

1,060 kg

No. of Owners ?

2

Type of Vehicle

Hatchback

Shortlist

Location Map

Com

Report Error

M

Features

1.3L I-VTEC Engine, 5 Speed Auto Transmission, SRS Airbags, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Side Mirrors. View specs of the Honda Jazz (2008-2014)

Accessories

Sports Rims, Paddle Shift, Alpine Audio Player, Factory Fitted Headlamps, Full Leather Interior, Knockdown Rear Seats.

Description

Full Loan Amount Stated. Loan Available, Super Well Maintained, Engine And Gearbox, Solid Undercarriage, Guaranteed Peace Of Mind, Nicely Done Up, No Repair Needed, Road Tax Just Renewed, Call To Make Appointment.

Categor

COI Compare

Seller Information

Company Creat

* deals

* 168

Address 61 Ubi

02/03/
Search

Location Autom

12.55

Cedric

Contact Person(s)

(s) Alex T Tereni

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	- LIBIC
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6097E
Vehicle No.:	SJK4989U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	JAZZ 1.4A
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	L13A55001422
Chassis No.:	JHMGD18508S218433
Maximum Power Output:	60.0 kW (80 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,874.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Oct 2008
First Registration Date:	23 Oct 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,874.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	1 5 0
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Oct 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$15,142.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,538.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$13,538.00 icle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be deregistered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 May 2019

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

40	\sim 1 Γ	JEM.	T STA		ME MIT
AC		JEN		4	

Date Of Report

26/04/2019 15:34

Date Of Accident

26/04/2019 11:30

Exact Location Of Accident

TUAS RD BEFORE ROUNDABOUT

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJK4989U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

TAN CHIN CHIN

NRIC No

S8286097E

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-94885253

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-94885253

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

JAZZ 1.4A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

5088598631-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

NRIC No

Name of Driver

TAN CHIN CHIN

S8286097E

Date Of Birth

13/04/1982

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

15/02/2017

Driving Experience

2 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-94885253

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-94885253

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 671A EDGEFIELD PLAINS

#07-501

Postcode

821671

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD1838M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

TAN AH KOW

NRIC/Passport Number

S2043738C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drives.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful micropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation-
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

i understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (e) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Fersonal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents lincluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, ovestigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (sl) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - () to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Perso

NRIC/FIN No.:

AND WISHINGS IN

Scanned by CamScanner

Accident Sketch Plan

		L Rour	dabout	
V000116-4-0-				
Vehicle A. St	K4980U FU	1	= 10 3	
venicle 6	(D 1838M	26	A	
	75	Can 100		
		535 335 V	1000	
		Page de la Maria de la Cara de la		
			Turos	
E CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT	I TITLE I		LAHAMA
on the		Y time, I.	vehicle 'A',	
		W-market Marines		
EJK4989U,	was stations	any on the	stated venu	u
before the	give-way line	thorit 3. 5	3 seconds	ater,
William and	thre was the			
vehicle 's'	, YD1838 M , 1	it ento my	stationary	vehicle's
rear portio	on-			/
			/	
			/	
		-/-	Websell Williams	
	/	/		
				and the second
				-
				-
ATION	-			
	dars are true in every respect.			1
~ .	Kir.			100
tder's Signature	Driver's Signature		eporting Centre Persophe	Signature
ine	(if driver is not the policyh	older) N	lame:	1

Scanned by CamScanner



ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD

130 Bedok Reservoir Road #08-1339 Singapore 470130 Tel: 9450 7920

* zoomautowerks@gmail.com

29 April 2019

REG NO. :

SJK 4989 U

MAKE/MODEL: HONDA JAZZ 29 April 20 April 20

	PAIR COST FOR THE VEHICLE MENTIONED ABOVE	30/4/18 whe mother	2009-
QTY	DESCRIPTION LIST ITEMS		AMT(S\$)
1	Rear windscreen glass	\$ shoffer	A 686.20 _
1	Rear windscreen moulding	\$ rec	82.90
1	Rear tailgate	- /	
2	Rear tailgate dampers	\$ 3,46,75	210.00
2	Rear tailgate hinges	\$ 1.	
1	Rear tailgate inner handle	\$ 11	
1	Rear tailgate inner lock	\$ m/J.	
1	Rear tailgate inner trim board	\$ Delen	
1	Rear tailgate logo	s ne	
1	Rear tailgate outer garnish	s Br	300
1	Rear tailgate rubber	\$ Yu	
1	Rear tailgate third brake lamp	\$ 11	The state of the s
1	Rear tailgate "JAZZ" emblem	\$ ser	
1	Rear wiper arm	\$ 800	
1	Rear wiper arm cover	\$ 647	
1	Rear wiper motor	1 \$ 12	
2	Rear taillamps	Mscn solson	774.00
2	Rear taillamp panels / ゾーん	\$ 0/5m	
1	Rear end panel	\$ 1.250	1.5
1	Rear end panel inner garnish	\$ 120	
1	Rear bumper	\$ 015	520.80
2	Rear bumper brackets	\$ 11.	116.00 ∝
2	Rear bumper side retainers	s Bul	37.20
1	Rear spare tyre board	\$ pin	179.70
1	Rear spare tyre panel	s n	737.00×
1	Rear spare tyre tool sponge tray	s NX	195.00 🗶
1	Rear exhaust silencer	\$ 1	462.40 X
2	Rear exhaust mountings	\$ 17	57.00 9
1	Rear exhaust heat shield	\$ 11	89.50 <
1	Rear fender -R/H	\$1.10/	
1	Rear fender air gate	\$ 1.7	/
1	Rear fender inner shield	\$ 17	48.60
2	Rear fender inner trim boards	s Delta	393.00
1	Rear fender quarter glass inner seal 0	35 s ru	80.00
		\$	7,828.80
		Less 20% \$	1.565.76 1438. N
		\$	1,565.76 1438. N 6,263.04 431704

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS s Me 80.00 40 1 Rear windscreen sealant 650.00 500 1 Rear tailgate top spoiler 1 11 45.00× Rear wiper blade 50.00 35 50.00 40 1 Rear bumper clip (1 set) 1 Rear number plate with holder 350.00 200 1 Rear reverse sensor (1 set) Rear fender quarter glass sealant 0/f 50.00 30 1 1,275.00

S/N	LABOUR CHARGES	5
1	To remove, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear wiring.	\$ 80.00
2	To remove and refit inner garnishes.	\$ 150.00 fo
3	To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.	\$ 150.0050
4	To transfer rear tailgate mechanism and wiring assembly.	\$ 120.0060
5	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$ 180.00 120
6	To remove, refit and replace exhaust silencer and mountings.	\$ 150.00 60
7	To apply undercoating.	\$ 200.00/0,7
8	Panel beating.	\$ 1,600.00/500
9	To re-spray painting on the affected areas.	\$ 1,500.00 /7/2
		\$ 4,130.00

GRAND TOTAL:	\$	11,668.04
	45	

3445

LKK As to Consultants hance notify
the Receiver of the following:

- Some and the following reservery

- Para est a some transition confined on

- That per parks are a formed Prejuded basis

- Noting a medical traftile is aboved

- Significantly temps must be misurveyed and its authorst to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Significant

25.5-4357.04 L 85.5-4045.00 252 6700

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO19007495/UVD3N2

Date:

13/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Policy No: Insured Vehicle D18MTHCVE002960

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJK4989U

No:

XD1838M

Date of Loss:

26/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1902081

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

SJK4989U

Make & Model:

HONDA JAZZ, 1.4 (A)

Engine No:

L13A55001422

Reg. Date:

23/10/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMGD18508S218433 108497 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Blue 1339 cc

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185/55R15

Rear Tyre Size: Continental 6 mm

Yes Engine Modification:

185/55R15

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Continental 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 7,538.04 0.00	Adjuster's 5,196.04 0.00	2,342.00 0.00	Diff % 31.07
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	4,130.00 0.00	3,200.00 0.00	930.00 0.00	22.52
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	11,668.04	8,396.04 6,700.00	3,272.00	28.04
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,668.04	6,700.00	4,968.04	42.58

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/04/2019

Date Inspected:

30/04/2019 Inspected At:

15 Kaki Bukit Rd 4 #01-53

Repairer: Zoom Autowerks Pte Ltd (HQ) 130 Bedok Reservoir Road, Eunos

Spring, #08-1339 Singapore 470130

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: M	IRM-SG	14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	II VIVI-OO	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 May 2019)
u	44 Repairer's	HONDA JAZZ 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJK4989U) Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		s are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1			*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS Shattered		686.20 FL	
2	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	82.90 FL	*82.90 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Badly Dented	762.20 FL	
1	2		*REAR TAILGATE DAMPERS	Not Necessary	219.00 FL	*-FL
5	2		*REAR TAILGATE HINGES	Not Necessary	85.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	Not Necessary	42.50 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dented/Jammed		*168.50 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed/Cracked		*194.40 FL
9	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	22.50 FL	*22.50 FL
10	1		*REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Broken	112.30 FL	*112.30 FL
11	1		*REAR TAILGATE RUBBER	Twisted	89.80 FL	*89.80 FL
12	1		*REAR TAILGATE THIRD BRAKE LAMP	Not Necessary	115.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR TAILGATE JAZZ EMBLEM	Necessary	28.80 FL	*28.80 FL
14	1		*REAR WIPER ARM	Serviceable	23.70 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR WIPER ARM COVER	Cut	18.50 FL	*18.50 FL
16	1		*REAR WIPER MOTOR	Jammed		*237.80 FL
17	2		*REAR TAILLAMPS	N/s Cracked/O/s Broken	774.00 FL	*774.00 FL
18	1		*REAR TAILLAMP PANELS	O/s Dented		*125.80 FL
	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	296.60 FL	*296.60 FL
19	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Distorted	58.40 FL	*58.40 FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	520.80 FL	*520.80 FL
21 22	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Not Necessary	116.00 FL	*-FL
			*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	37.20 FL	*37.20 FL
23 24	2		*REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD	Torn	179.70 FL	*179.70 FL
	-		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	737.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE TOOL SPONGE TRAY	Not fitted	195.00 FL	*-FL
26	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	462.40 FL	*-FL
27	100		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	57.00 FL	*-FL
28	2		*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	89.50 FL	*-FL
29	- 50		*REAR FENDER-R/H	Badly Dented/Buckled	614.40 FL	*614.40 FL
30	1		*REAR FENDER AIR GATE	Not Necessary	28.50 FL	*-FL
31	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	48.60 FL	*-FL
32	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS	Deformed/Torn	393.00 FL	*393.00 FL
33 34	1		*REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS INNER	Necessary	80.00 FL	*35.00 FL
			SEAL O/S *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
35	1		*REAR TAILGATE TOP SPOILER	Cracked	650.00 FS	*500.00 FS
36	1			Not Necessary	45.00 FS	
37	1		*REAR WIPER BLADE	Necessary	50.00 FS	*35.00 FS
38	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Bent	50.00 FS	
39	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	Shorted		*200.00 F
40	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR *REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT		50.00 FS	
41	1		"REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT	14GOGGGGG y	100100100000000000000000000000000000000	3 153N STATE (V.S.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			O/S			
F=Fran	nchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	900 Patricipal (4		
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,103.80	6,283.80
				- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,565.76	1,087.76
				Total Parts (S\$	7,538.04	5,196.04
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommen	hah	lahr	nir
Recommen	ueu	Labo	Jui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES	New	150.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
4	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
6	TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS	New	150.00	60.00
7	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING	New	200.00	100.00
8	PANEL BEATING	New	1,600.00	1,500.00
9	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	1,200.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	4,130.00	3,200.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >